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ZB adic ae
Qa.m. Start the Day Bright0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)30 London Concert Orchestra45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Uncle Tom10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 St. Roman’s Well10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life

:11.30 Luneh Reporter segsion (Jane)12. 0 Lunoh Time session
12.30 & 1.30 . Summary of Resultsfrom the Games
1.45, Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesgC Stepmother
2.15 Queen’s Hal! Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home-
making Quiz, The Way a Man Sees it,.Overseas News, Strange Endings3.35 Maurice Chevalier
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
prenos
the Bandstand

4.1 Samy Kaye’s Orchestra
Recent Releases.

6. 0 Tea Time Tunes ~5.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Curtain Up
6.30 1950 Record Hits
6.45 Summary of Results from the Em-
pire Games

» Ae Reserved7.18 Bottle Castle
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason;
The Case of the Vigilant Niece
7.45 Recent Recordings
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Quarter~hour Concert
we The Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-
vin9. 0 Sons of the Sea
9.30 Music before Ten
10. 0 . How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.30 Summary of Results from the Em-
pire Games
10.45 1ZB Evening Requests
12, 0 Close down

LHD ee
me

2 am, = Break {aneit asé ornin ession un ais »9.45 Zalon
:

10, 0 My Wusband’s Love
10,15 Music While You Work
10,30 Random House10.45 Crossroads of Life71.
Melody
Mixture11.30 Shopping
Reporter

(Dareen)12. 0
12.30 and 1.30p.m. ummary of Resultsfrom the GamesAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother ;

2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):Overseas News; You and Your
The Home Gardener, Strange Endings
, Orchestral Cameo45 #$$Tenor Time
0 in Lighter Mood5 The Milt Herth Trio
0 Tommy Tucker, Frances Langfordand Dick Mointire
QO Patterns in Melody
-30 Junior Review45 Kidnapped
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music at Teatime
6.15 Roberto Inglez, Dorothy Squires
and George Trevare
6.4 ummary of Results from the
Empire Games ‘7. Music of Our Time {

7.15 The Duplicats (last broadcast)
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Vigilant Niece7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: A Prison
Break, by pare_polinee0 Cir

ee A ‘Ashore
8. King or Quis ct(Lyell Boyes)9. Son 4 BB his Orchestra9.45 Anthony Strange (tenor)10. 0 Turntable Tops10.15 Wayne King and the Mills Grethens
1980 gy oe of Results from them 7ZB Requests12.0 Close dow

pha 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oam. Music for a New Day7. 0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes8.0 Breakfast Club (HMappi Hill)
' 9, O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Prelude to Morning Tea
10, 0. My Husband’s Love10,18 Movie Magazine10.30 Random House
!
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch Music
42.30 &1.30 p.m, Summary of Resultsfrom the Empire Games4.45 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Items from Qverseas; Homemakers’
Quiz; Strange Endings

’

‘3.30 Songs of Wales
3.45 Viadimir Selinsky (violinist)4.0 Excerpts from Musical Comedy4.15 Henry King and his Orchestra
4.30 Variety5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 From the Treasury of PopularMusic
6.45 Summary of Results from the
Empire Games
7, a Reserved
7.15 The Duplicats
7,30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hasty Courtship
7,45 Heritage Hall

|8. Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore . |8,30 Peter Yorke and his Qrchestra
8,45 In Search of a Playwright9,0 Sons of the Sea ~

9,30 Concert in Miniature
10. 0. A. J. Alan

pyotiens
The Will

10.15 Tempo Di Jum
10.30 Summary of Results from the

oO

Empire Games
10.45 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 10ci=6, Qa.m. London News
6. & Start the ni Right0 Whistle While You Wash7.0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9, 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Looking Back in Your MusioalAlbum
. My Husband's Love
10.15 Pride and Prejudice
10.30 Random House
10.45 The Crossroads of Life11. 0 From the Thesaurus Library
11,30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch and Listen12.30pm. S"mmary of Results from the
Empire Games
1,0 The Siars Entertain: Peter Yorke.and his Orchestra, Millicent Phillips, so-
prano, The Qrgan, The Dance Band and.
Me
:1.30. Summary. of Results from the Em-ire Games
1.45 Aunt dJdenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.15 Star of Today
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Items of Interest from Overseas, Home-
makers’ Quiz, Strange Endings
3.30 The Three-Thirty Concert
4. 0 Vera Lynn with Sonas We Love"
4.15 Xylophone Wizard: Harry Robbins
4.30 The Kentucky Minstrels
4.45 Harry James and his Orchestra
5. 0 Children’s session (Peter)
5,30 Junior Review
5.45 Around the World with Father Time

EVENING PROGRAMME
6, 0 Echoes of snes

and Screen

pois ropes eeTipiea Francisco Canara—. pular of from the ee
:3 * Out of the Box

7,16 The World Laughed
7,30... The ye}

oe of Perry Mason
The Caseoeentenet7.45 The8.0 Hagen’s

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Reserved
8.45 The Case of the Purple Cow (finalbroadcast)
‘ Sons of the Sea
9.30 The Hawaiian Islanders
9.45 Supper Time Varioty
10. 0 Science at Your Service: The Great
Gal4’10.15 Ina Dancing Mood
10.30 Summary of Results from the Em-pire Games :

10.45 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

aS, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, =

«319 m,
7. © a.m. Breakfast Session
7,30 Local Weather Forecast9.0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Boston Promenade Orchestra
9.45 Whistle While You Work
yi0. O Heritage Hall10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10,30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Gordon Jenkins and his Orchestra
6.15 Pacific Adventure
6.30 Shenandoah
6.45 Summary of Results from the
Empire Games
7. 0 The Stars Drop In
7.16 $The Lilian Dale Affair
7,30 In Search of a Playwright745 The Adventures of Perry Masen:
The Case of the Vigilant Niece

. O Stepmother8.15 All Visitors Ashore

.30 Hawaiian Harmony
ee Evergreens of MelodySons of the SeaHe Weather Forecast
9.32 Design for Danoing9.45 Tranquil Tempo
10.30 Summary of Results from the Em-.
pire
Games411.0 London News11.15 Summary of Resylts from the

Empire Games
11.30 Close down

Trade names appearing tn Commerctat
Division programmes are published by

arrangement.

New and old mas jeces of swing
are heard in Tempo di Jump, 3ZB’s
weekly programme. for ewing fans-
10.15. tonight. *% tk
"Science at Your Service" is heard
each Monday and Wednesday at 10
p.m. from 4ZB, The speaker is Dr.
Guy Harris.

% * *
The Andre Kostelanetz Orchestra and
the Luton Girls’ Choir (conducted byArthur E, Davies) are featured in a
programme from 1ZB at 8.30 p.m,* ae Ea
Gordon Jenkins and his Orchestra,
whees
popularity is increasing here asell as in America, will be heardat 6 o'clock this evening.
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